
10

Under 9 Steve Neenan stephenneenan@hotmail.com 086 1741160

John MacHale johnjmachale@gmail.com

John O’Donovan jod@odbsolicitors

Gavan O’Sullivan gavan@corkwindowblinds.ie 087-6845556

Gordon McKnight 087 2776666

Cian Mahony cianmahony@cch.ie 083 4456840

Niall O’Neill niallponeill@yahoo.com 087 6551153

Stephen Mannion mannionstephen@gmail.com 086 3713934

Paul Matson pmatson@mmosengineers.com 087 0523123

Under 8

Under 7

JUVENILE COACHES

Allan Murphy allan.murphy@bentley.com 087 2636465

James Cogan jamescogan1@gmail.com 087 2448284

Dave Murray david71murray@gmail.com 087 6599187

Feargal Downey feargal.downey@hotmail.com 087 2370805

George Walsh george.walsh@epi-light.com 087 1321089

Fergal Lennon Fergal.lennon@contractingplus.com    087 280-8077

Horgan bmforgan@gmail.com 086 2375100

Tony Hennerty tonyhennerty@gmail.com 083 3319506

Dave Farrell daveruby@hotmail.com 086 4086488

Ray O’Connell 

Malcolm Coomber mcoomber@luceytransport.ie 087 2363335

Under 10


